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No. Organization Post Streams Vacancies
Advertisement

No. & Date
%

Criteria
Recruitment

Process

1

  

RRB
Railway Recruitment Board

Age
Criteria

Junior Engineer 

Senior Section
Engineer

Engineer

Management
Trainee

Junior Research
Fellowship

Junior Research
Fellowship

Project Engineer/
Proj. Associate

Dy. Manager/
Manager

Engineer

Assistant
Manager

Senior Asst. 
Engineer

Executive
Trainee

Assistant
Manager

Engineer/
Asst. Manager 

Scientist B

Manager/
Dy.  Manager

Executive
Trainee

Assistant
Manager

Lieutenant

Sub
Lieutenant

7951

10

30

249

8

6

135

11

07

37

3

30

75

32

13

70

8

28

381

18

2 KRCL
Konkan Railway Co. Ltd.

3
IHMCL

Indian Highways Management 
Co. Limited

4 SAIL
Steel Authority of India Ltd.

5 DRDO - GTRE
Gas Turbine Research Establishment

6
DRDO – DIBER
Defence Institute of 
Bio Energy Research

7
C-DAC

Centre for Development of
Advanced Computing

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SBI
State Bank Of India

HURL
Hindustan Urvarak & Rasayan Limited

THDC
Tehri Hydro Development

Corporation Limited

NSPCL
NTPC-SAIL Power Co Ltd.

NEEPCO

NABARD
National Bank For Agriculture

And Rural Development

BEML
Bharat Earth Movers Limited

15 BIS
Bureau of Indian Standard

16
EIL

Engineers India Limited

17 UCSL
Udupi Cochin Shipyard Ltd.

18
GRSE

Garden Reach Shipbuilders
& Engineers Limited

19 Indian Army
Short Service Commission

20 The Indian Navy

CE/ME/EE/EC

CE/ME/EE

EE/EC/IN/CS

CE/ME/CS/
EE/EC/CH

ME/EC/IN/CS

ME/EE/EC/
IN/CH

EC/CS

CS/EC/IN

ME/EE/IN

CE/ME/EE

CS

CE

CE/EE/CS

ME/EE/EC

CE/EE

CE/ME/EE/
IN/CH

ME/EE

CE/ME/EE

CE/ME/EE/
EC/IN/CS

CS

CEN 03/2024
27 Jul 2024

CO/P-R/01/2024

01/2024/01
02 Jul 2024

C-96/MTT/2024
5 Jul 2024

HRD/062/2024
11 Jul 2024

12 Aug 2024

20 Jul  2024

SCO/2024-25/10
03 Jul 2024

E/4/2024
01 Aug 2024

03/2024
17 Jul 2024

01/2024
23 Aug 2024

04/ 2024
19 Jul 2024

A/2024-25
27 Jul 2024

KP/S/10/2024
24 Jul 2024

SCB/2024/HRD
27 Jul 2024

2024-25/01
21 Aug 2024

ET/2024/29
06 Aug 2024

2024/07 (O)
02 Aug 2024

16 Jul 2024

Emp News
02 Aug 2024

NA

NA

NA

65%

60%

60%

60%

NA

60%

60%

65%

65%

60%

60%

60%

65%

65%

60%

60%

60%

36-41

36-41

30-35

28-33

28-33

28-33

35-40

28-40

30-35

32-37

30-35

30-35

30-35

30-35

30-35

28-41

27-32

28-33

20-27

25-30

CBT-1 CBT-2

Written Test
Interview

GATE 22,23,24
Interview

GATE 2024
Interview

GATE 22,23,24
Interview

GATE Score
Interview

Interview

Interview

Written Test
Interview 

Interview

Written Test
Interview

GATE 2024
Interview

Written Test
Interview 

Interview

GATE 22/23/24
Interview

Interview

Written Test
Interview

Written Test
Interview

Written Test
SSB Interview

Written Test
SSB Interview

State Engineering Vacancies 

RPSC
Rajasthan Public Service Commission 

JPSC
Jharkhand Public Service

Commission

UKPSC
Uttarakhand Public Service Commission

JMC
Jamnagar Municipal

Corporation

PSPCL
Punjab State Power
Corporation Limited

PPSC
Punjab Public 

Service Commission

TNPSC
Tamil Nadu Public Service

Commission

Govt. of Puducherry 
Public Works Department

EP-I/2024-25
05 Aug 2024

07/2024-25
10 Jul 2024

EP-1/2024-25
05 Jul 2024

03/2024
29 Jul 2024

DR/S-3/2024
23 Jul 2024

01 Jul 2024 

CRA-309/24
15 Jul 2024

No. 2022106
05 Aug 2024

CRA-310/24
21 Aug 2024

09/2024
26 Jul 2024

EC1/DR/2024
06 Aug 2024

Prelims + Mains
Interview

Written Test

Written Test

Written Test
Interview

Written Test
Interview

Written Test
Interview

GATE 2024 

Written Test
Interview

GATE 2024

Written Test

Written TesT

RPSC
Rajasthan Public Service Commission 

RPSC
Rajasthan Public Service Commission 

PSPCL
Punjab State Power
Corporation Limited

Assistant
Engineer

Asst. Mining
Engineer

Analyst Cum
Programmer

Assistant
Conservator

Polytechnic
Lecturer

Additional
Asst. Engineer

Assistant
Engineer

Assistant 
Environmental 

Engineer

Assistant
Engineer

Assistant
Engineer

Junior
Engineer

CE/ME/EE

MN/GG

EC/CS

CE/ME/CH

CE/ME/EE/EC
IN/CS/CH

CE/ME/EE

EE/ME

CE/CH

EE

CE/ME/EE/GG

CE

1014

56

45

78

294

75

40

41

100

378

168

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

55%

60%

55%

NA

NA

40-45

40-45

40-45

35-40

42-47

35-40

37-42

37-42

37-42

32-37

30-35

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

North Eastern Electric 
Power Corporation Limited

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=glNAl_7CLT0
https://www.facebook.com/MADEEASYDELHI/
https://telegram.im/@madeeasy_official#google_vignette
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAXYdMChq6Vym675Q2q
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