

MADE EASY 2.5 Initiative

11391 VACANCIES

Notified between

JUL-AUG 2024

No.	Organization	Post	Streams	Vacancies	Advertisement No. & Date	% Criteria	Age Criteria	Recruitment Process
1	RRB Railway Recruitment Board	Junior Engineer	CE/ME/EE/EC	7951	CEN 03/2024 27 Jul 2024	NA	36-41	CBT-1 CBT-2
2	KRCL Konkan Railway Co. Ltd.	Senior Section Engineer	CE/ME/EE	10	CO/P-R/01/2024	NA	36-41	Written Test Interview
3	IHMCL Indian Highways Management Co. Limited	Engineer	EE/EC/IN/CS	30	01/2024/01 02 Jul 2024	NA	30-35	GATE 22,23,24 Interview
4	SAIL Steel Authority of India Ltd.	Management Trainee	CE/ME/CS/ EE/EC/CH	249	C-96/MTT/2024 5 Jul 2024	65%	28-33	GATE 2024 Interview
5	DRDO - GTRE Gas Turbine Research Establishment	Junior Research Fellowship	ME/EC/IN/CS	8	HRD/062/2024 11 Jul 2024	60%	28-33	GATE 22,23,24 Interview
6	DRDO - DIBER Defence Institute of Bio Energy Research	Junior Research Fellowship	ME/EE/EC/ IN/CH	6	12 Aug 2024	60%	28-33	GATE Score Interview
7	C-DAC Centre for Development of Advanced Computing	Project Engineer/ Proj. Associate	EC/CS	135	20 Jul 2024	60%	35-40	Interview
8	SBI State Bank Of India	Dy. Manager/ Manager	CS/EC/IN	11	SCO/2024-25/10 03 Jul 2024	NA	28-40	Interview
9	HURL Hindustan Urvarak & Rasayan Limited	Engineer	ME/EE/IN	07	E/4/2024 01 Aug 2024	60%	30-35	Written Test Interview
10	THDC Tehri Hydro Development Corporation Limited	Assistant Manager	CE/ME/EE	37	03/2024 17 Jul 2024	60%	32-37	Interview
11	NSPCL NTPC-SAIL Power Co Ltd.	Senior Asst. Engineer	CS	3	01/2024 23 Aug 2024	65%	30-35	Written Test Interview
12	NEEPCO North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited	Executive Trainee	CE	30	04/ 2024 19 Jul 2024	65%	30-35	GATE 2024 Interview
13	NABARD National Bank For Agriculture And Rural Development	Assistant Manager	CE/EE/CS	75	A/2024-25 27 Jul 2024	60%	30-35	Written Test Interview
14	BEML Bharat Earth Movers Limited	Engineer/ Asst. Manager	ME/EE/EC	32	KP/S/10/2024 24 Jul 2024	60%	30-35	Interview
15	BIS Bureau of Indian Standard	Scientist B	CE/EE	13	SCB/2024/HRD 27 Jul 2024	60%	30-35	GATE 22/23/24 Interview
16	EIL Engineers India Limited	Manager/ Dy. Manager	CE/ME/EE/ IN/CH	70	2024-25/01 21 Aug 2024	65%	28-41	Interview
17	UCSL Udupi Cochin Shipyard Ltd.	Executive Trainee	ME/EE	8	ET/2024/29 06 Aug 2024	65%	27-32	Written Test Interview
18	GRSE Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Limited	Assistant Manager	CE/ME/EE	28	2024/07(0) 02 Aug 2024	60%	28-33	Written Test Interview
19	Indian Army Short Service Commission	Lieutenant	CE/ME/EE/ EC/IN/CS	381	16 Jul 2024	60%	20-27	Written Test SSB Interview
20	The Indian Navy	Sub Lieutenant	CS	18	Emp News 02 Aug 2024	60%	25-30	Written Test SSB Interview
State Engineering Vacancies								
21	RPSC Rajasthan Public Service Commission	Assistant Engineer	CE/ME/EE	1014	EP-I/2024-25 05 Aug 2024	NA	40-45	Prelims + Mains Interview
22	RPSC Rajasthan Public Service Commission	Asst. Mining Engineer	MN/GG	56	07/2024-25 10 Jul 2024	NA	40-45	Written Test
23	RPSC Rajasthan Public Service Commission	Analyst Cum Programmer	EC/CS	45	EP-1/2024-25 05 Jul 2024	NA	40-45	Written Test
24	JPSC Jharkhand Public Service Commission	Assistant Conservator	CE/ME/CH	78	03/2024 29 Jul 2024	NA	35-40	Written Test Interview
25	UKPSC Uttarakhand Public Service Commission	Polytechnic Lecturer	CE/ME/EE/EC IN/CS/CH	294	DR/S-3/2024 23 Jul 2024	NA	42-47	Written Test Interview
26	JMC Jamnagar Municipal Corporation	Additional Asst. Engineer	CE/ME/EE	75	01 Jul 2024	NA	35-40	Written Test Interview
27	PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited	Assistant Engineer	EE/ME	40	CRA-309/24 15 Jul 2024	55%	37-42	GATE 2024
28	PPSC Punjab Public Service Commission	Assistant Environmental Engineer	CE/CH	41	No. 2022106 05 Aug 2024	60%	37-42	Written Test Interview
29	PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited	Assistant Engineer	EE	100	CRA-310/24 21 Aug 2024	55%	37-42	GATE 2024
30	TNPSC Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission	Assistant Engineer	CE/ME/EE/GG	378	09/2024 26 Jul 2024	NA	32-37	Written Test
31	Govt. of Puducherry Public Works Department	Junior Engineer	CE	168	EC1/DR/2024 06 Aug 2024	NA	30-35	Written TesT

NOTE: All the details are obtained from official websites, employment news & other authentic sources by our research team. The registration dates, no. of vacancies, eligibility criteria & other details may be subject to changes/modifications by the respective institute/organisation.









